PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Change of Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PIONEER CORPORATION	11/01/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PIONEER CORPORATION
Street Address:	1-1 Shin-ogura
City:	Saiwai-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	212-0031

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6695987

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)293-7860

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-293-7060

Email: sughrue@sughrue.com
Correspondent Name: Sughrue Mion, PLLC

Address Line 1: 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue NW

Address Line 2: Suite 800

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: Q64465

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Ashley McLaughlin, Secretary

Total Attachments: 1

source=Q64465_Change_Address_Pioneer#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 6

PATENT REEL: 026509 FRAME: 0291

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

PIONEER CORPORATION 1-1 Shin-ogura, Saiwai-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 212-0031 JAPAN

RECORDED: 06/27/2011

PATENT REEL: 026509 FRAME: 0292